U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2012 Division Il All-Academic Teams Cross Country
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Men

University of Sioux Falls 3.732
Truman State University 3.61
Gannon University 3.58
West Texas A&M University 3.57
Queens College (New York) 3.473
Concordia University, St. Paul 3.47
Valdosta State University 3.45
Georgia College & State University 3.44
Bentley University 3.42
Michigan Technological University 3.42
West Chester University of Pennsylvania 3.413
Bentley University 3.41
Edinboro University of Pennsylvania 3.404
Truman State University 3.36
South Dakota School of Mines & Technology 3.355
West Virginia Wesleyan College 3.354
Christian Brothers University 3.35
California University of Pennsylvania 3.349
Hillsdale College 3.334
American International College 3.33
Wayne State University (Michigan) 3.33
Cedarville University 3.31
Lewis University 331
The University of Findlay 331
The University of Findlay 331
Western State Colorado University 3.31
Carson-Newman College 3.3
Anderson University (South Carolina) 3.29
University of Minnesota Duluth 3.29
Central Washington University 3.279
Johnson C. Smith University 3.272
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Lincoln Memorial University

Lake Superior State University
Catawba College

Drury University

Michigan Technological University
Saint Leo University

University of Central Missouri
Wayne State College (Nebraska)
Angelo State University
Southwest Baptist University
Drury University

Saginaw Valley State University
Seattle Pacific University
University of California, San Diego
Wingate University

University of Nebraska at Kearney
Concord University

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Long Island University Post
University of Mary

Minot State University

Bellarmine University

Seton Hill University

University of Montevallo

Missouri University of Science and Technology
University of Alaska Anchorage
Northern Kentucky University
Newman University

Queens College (New York)
Columbus State University
Fairmont State University
University of California, San Diego

University of Mary

3.27
3.269
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.253
3.25
3.243
3.2404
3.24
3.24
3.239
3.238
3.235
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.222
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.21
3.21
3.196
3.193
3.192
3.19
3.19
3.19

3.19
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King College

Northern State University
Southwest Baptist University
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Fort Hays State University

Mars Hill College

Seattle Pacific University

East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania
University of Alaska Anchorage
Western State Colorado University
William Jewell College

Le Moyne College

Seton Hill University

Humboldt State University
Northwest Missouri State University
Northwest Nazarene University
Ashland University

Belmont Abbey College

Grand Valley State University
Tiffin University

Saint Anselm College

Harding University

Hillsdale College

Wheeling Jesuit University
Colorado Christian University
California State Polytechnic University, Pomona
Stonehill College

University of the Incarnate Word
Adelphi University

Bellarmine University

Limestone College

Stonehill College

University of Alaska Fairbanks

3.183
3.16
3.153
3.153
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.14
3.14
3.138
3.133
3.131
3.13
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.115
3.11
311
3.11
3.103
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.098
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08

3.08

Page 3 of 11



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2012 Division Il All-Academic Teams Cross Country

© USTFCCCA

Women

University of West Georgia

Colorado School of Mines

East Central University

Minnesota State University, Mankato
Tiffin University

Florida Institute of Technology

Montana State University Billings

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs

Chadron State College

St. Thomas Aquinas College

Adams State University

Adelphi University

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
Wayne State College (Nebraska)
Augustana College (South Dakota)
Northern State University

Northwest Nazarene University

St. Martin's University

Ferris State University

University of Wisconsin, Parkside
Concordia University, St. Paul

St. Thomas Aquinas College
University of Minnesota Duluth
Winona State University

Ashland University

California State University, Stanislaus
Grand Valley State University
Missouri Southern State University

University of Massachusetts Lowell

King College

Valdosta State University

3.076
3.075
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.068
3.06
3.06
3.05
3.05
3.046
3.046
3.045
3.045
3.04
3.039
3.03
3.03
3.026
3.026
3.02
3.02
3.01
3.01

3.006

3.819

3.77
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West Virginia Wesleyan College
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Gannon University

University of Charleston (West Virginia)
Brevard College

University of North Alabama
Winona State University

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Johnson C. Smith University

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
Truman State University

Truman State University

West Texas A&M University

Harding University

University of Alaska Fairbanks
University of the Incarnate Word
Cedarville University

Southwest Baptist University

Drury University

Southern Connecticut State University
University of Southern Indiana
Pittsburg State University

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Western State Colorado University
Northwest Missouri State University
West Liberty University

Drury University

University of Mary

University of Southern Indiana
Seton Hill University

The University of Findlay

Queens College (New York)

Clayton State University

3.739
3.731
3.72
3.715
3.694
3.66
3.66
3.628
3.626
3.61
3.61
3.61
3.61
3.6
3.6
3.59
3.583
3.583
3.582
3.58
3.571
3.57
3.565
3.56
3.55
3.546
3.54
3.54
3.523
3.52
3.52
3.515

351
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Delta State University

Florida Institute of Technology

Missouri University of Science and Technology

University of Central Missouri
Minot State University

University of Sioux Falls

Saginaw Valley State University
Montana State University Billings
Lenoir-Rhyne University

Northern Michigan University
Wilmington University (Delaware)
Seattle Pacific University
Bellarmine University

William Jewell College

Winona State University

Western State Colorado University
Carson-Newman College
Fairmont State University
Merrimack College

Florida Institute of Technology
Long Island University Post
Michigan Technological University
Southern Arkansas University
Southwest Baptist University
University of the Sciences
Anderson University (South Carolina)
Northern State University
University of New Haven
Newman University

Queens College (New York)
University of Montevallo
Bellarmine University

Fort Hays State University

3.51
3.51
3.51
3.51

3.507

3.507

3.503

3.5
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.48
3.47
3.47
3.47

3.466

3.464
3.46

3.458

3.457
3.45
3.45
3.45

3.445

3.443
3.44
3.44
3.44

3.436

3.435

3.435
3.43

343
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Grand Canyon University

Lees-McRae College

Michigan Technological University
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania
American International College
Bentley University

Millersville University of Pennsylvania
Seton Hill University

Colorado Christian University
Northern Kentucky University
Ashland University

Northwest Nazarene University
Wayne State University (Michigan)
West Liberty University

Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania
West Texas A&M University

Ashland University

California State Polytechnic University, Pomona
Georgia College & State University
Lincoln Memorial University

Le Moyne College

The University of Findlay

Central Washington University
Adams State University

University of South Carolina Aiken
Angelo State University

Bentley University

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Lewis University

Missouri Southern State University
University of Central Oklahoma

Saginaw Valley State University

3.43
343
3.42
3.417
3.414
341
341
341
341
3.408
3.408
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.382
3.38
3.378
3.374
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.365
3.36
3.357
3.355
3.353
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35

3.347
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University of Alaska Anchorage
University of Tampa

Pittsburg State University

Clarion University of Pennsylvania
Ferris State University

Concordia University, St. Paul

Fort Hays State University

University of Massachusetts Lowell
The College of Saint Rose

University of Charleston (West Virginia)
Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania
Grand Valley State University

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Northwest Missouri State University
Stonehill College

University of New Haven

Northern State University

West Chester University of Pennsylvania
Missouri Southern State University
Wheeling Jesuit University

University of West Georgia

Adelphi University

Hillsdale College

Adelphi University

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
San Francisco State University
Bemidji State University

Grand Valley State University
Hillsdale College

Tiffin University

Colorado School of Mines

Millersville University of Pennsylvania

University of Wisconsin, Parkside

3.34
3.34
3.335
3.333
3.332
3.33
3.33
3.328
3.32
3.32
3.319
3.312
3.31
331
331
331
3.309
3.308
3.3
33
3.298
3.296
3.293
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.276
3.272

3.268
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Northwood University (Michigan)

Stonehill College

West Chester University of Pennsylvania

Seattle Pacific University
St. Thomas Aquinas College

University of Alaska Anchorage

University of North Carolina at Pembroke

University of California, San Diego

University of Wisconsin, Parkside

California State University, San Bernardino

Chadron State College

Montana State University Billings
Anderson University (South Carolina)
University of Mary

American International College
Bemidji State University

California State University, Stanislaus
Catawba College

Northern Michigan University

Tiffin University

Saint Anselm College

Belmont Abbey College

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania

South Dakota School of Mines & Technology

St. Thomas Aquinas College
University of Minnesota Duluth
Emporia State University
Franklin Pierce University
Adams State University

East Central University

St. Martin's University
University of the Incarnate Word

California University of Pennsylvania

3.26
3.26
3.253
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.247
3.243
3.241
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.231
3.23
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.216
3.21
3.21
3.21
3.21
3.206
3.2
3.2
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19

3.189

Page 9 of 11



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2012 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender  Jschool Jeea |

© USTFCCCA

Clarion University of Pennsylvania
Chadron State College

Humboldt State University

Humboldt State University

University of Tampa

Sonoma State University

Wayne State College (Nebraska)

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
Augustana College (South Dakota)
East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania
Grand Canyon University

California University of Pennsylvania
Ferris State University

Palm Beach Atlantic University
Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania
University of California, San Diego
University of Massachusetts Lowell
Mars Hill College

Northwest Nazarene University

Lake Superior State University

San Francisco State University

The College of Saint Rose

Wingate University

St. Cloud State University

Tarleton State University

California State Polytechnic University, Pomona
Lake Erie College

Mars Hill College

Lees-McRae College

Georgian Court University

Wheeling Jesuit University

Nova Southeastern University

Nova Southeastern University

3.182
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.18

3.176

3.174

3.171
3.17
3.17
3.17

3.161

3.151
3.15
3.15
3.15

3.146
3.14
3.14

3.125
3.12
3.12

3.076
3.07

3.064
3.06
3.06
3.06

3.055
3.05
3.04
3.03

3.03
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Wayne State College (Nebraska) 3.022
University of Colorado, Colorado Springs 3.02
University of Colorado, Colorado Springs 3.011
Columbus State University 3.01
Philadelphia University 3.01
Clark Atlanta University 3
University of Minnesota Duluth 3
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